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ITALIAN RESTAURANT & BAR >

DRINK MENU
D ANY 2 COKTAILS
£15

COCKTAILS
SORRENTO SIREN £8.95
Amaretto, Cherry Sours, Grenadine, Lime & Lemonade
SEX ON THE BEACH £10.95
Archers, Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry juice & Grenadine
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £10.95
Captain Morgan, Lime, Strawberry Puree & Grenadine
ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.95
Vodka, Kahlua & Double Espresso
PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.95
Vodka, Pessoa, Passion Fruit Juice, Vanilla, Lime, Pineapple & Shot of Prosecco
COSMOPOLITAN £9.95
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime
PINA COLADA £9.95
Malibu, Bacardi, Coconut Milk & Pineapple Juice
WHOOP WHOOP £9.95
Vodka, Archers, Lemon & Cranberry Juice
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £10.95
Vodka, Cointreau, Tequila, Bacardi, Gin, Lime & Soda
NUOVO BELINI £8.95
Fresh Peach Pureé & Prosecco
APEROL SPRITZ £8.95
Aperol, Soda & Prosecco
KIR ROYALE. £8.95

MOCKTAILS
VIRGIN FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £7.95
Strawberries, Lemon & Lime Juice, Syrup & Lemonade %

S

VIRGIN MOJITO @@‘ £7.95
Mint, Syrup, Lime juice & Soda @Q) S
FRUIT PUNCH @ $ £7.95
Passionfruit, Orange, Cranberry & Grenadine
MILSHAKERS £7.95

Choose from Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla




SPIRITS

VOTKA 50ml SHOOTS
SMIRNOFF £6.50 LIMONCELLO £3.50
ABSOLUT VANILLA £6.50 SAMBUCA £4.00
ABSOLUT £6.50 SOURZ £3.50
GREY GOOSE £7.00 JAGERBOMB £4.50
BELVEDERE £7.00 BABY GUINNESS £3.50
TAYLORLBYV £4.50
WHISKEY 50ml FIREBALL £3.50
CLAYMORE £5.50 DEADMAN'S FINGER £3.50
JACK DANIELS £6.50 TEQUILA £4.00
JIM BEAM £7.00 (Gold, Rose, Silver)
JOHNNIE WALKER £6.50 SOURYZ £3.50
JAMESON £6.50 (Sour apple ,Cherry, Raspbbery)
CHIVAS REGAL £7.00 PERNOD £6.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT £6.00
MONKEY SHOULDER £7.00
GIN 50ml SPIRITS 50ml
GORDON'S £6.00 PIMMS £6.00
GORDON'S PINK £6.00 DRAMBUIE LIQUEUR £6.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £7.00 MARTINI £6.00
TANQUERAY SEVILLA  £7.00 ARCHERS £6.00
TANQUERAY £7.00 COINTREAU £6.00
HENDRIKS £7.00 BAILEYS £6.00
BROCKMANS £7.00 TIA MARIA £6.00
MONKEY 47 £7.50 DISARONNO £6.00
WHITLEY NEIL £7.00 DRAMBUIE £6.50
(Bloood orange, raspberry, MALIBU £6.00
rhubarb & ginger , oriental spiced,
pineapple)
BRANDY 50ml RUM 50ml
MARTELL £6.00 CAPTAIN MORGAN £6.50
REMY MARTIN £7.00 BACARDI RUM £6.50
COURVOISIER £7.00 SPICED GOLD £6.50




' WHITE
WINES

House White 175ml 250ml  bottle
Fresh peach and lemon with a zesty finish £6.50 £7.50 £19.95
Pinot Grigio 175ml  250ml  bottle
Notes of nuts, pear, melon and even a hint of banana £6.50 £7.50 £19.95
Lomas Carrera Chardonnay bottle
Chile £21
Unoaked, fresh and crisp with notes of citrus, pineapple and lime. Well balanced and rounded. 95
Verdicchio Class Bianco DOC TS Rione £24.95
Italy
Floral notes on the nose, fragrant ripe fruit on the palate and a hint of almonds on the finish.
Ngaru Sauvignon Blanc £28.95
New Zealand

Light and fresh with grass, gooseberry, asparagus and citrus aromas and flavours with zesty acidity.

Gavi, Volpi DOCG £32.95
Italy

A delicate and fresh white with clean mineral notes. Flavours of peach, opple and honey come through

leading to a refreshing finish.

Sancerre, Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon £49.95
France
Bright appearance with green highlights. Well balanced and fruity on the nose with aromas of white

RED
WINES

House Red 175ml 250ml  bottle
Juicy red fruit with a smooth finish £6.50 £7.50 £19.95

(Merlot, Shiraz, Cabernet sauvignon)

Volandas Merlot bottle
Chile £20.95

Medium bodied with lifted block cherry fruit, a twist of black pepper and blackcurrant leaf.

Blockhead Shiraz bottle
South Africa £2495

Aromas of spice and blackcurrant cassis, which lead to rich dark fruit flavoug, a touch of spice and a long finish

flowers, vineyard peach and acacia

Botter Doppio Passo Primitivo del Salento IGT £25.95

Italy

Medium bodied, rounded, warm and silky with juicy red plums, red cherries and soft tannins.

Rioja Vega Senorial Rioja Crianza £27.95
Spain

Aromas of red and black fruits are clearly recognizable and aromatic fruit filling is excellent with roasted

flavours

Mesa Trinas Malbec £27.95
Argentina
Plum, darmson and black cherry fruit on the nose leading to a smooth finish

Famiglia Pasqua Valpolicella DOC £39.95

Italy
This is a well-crafted wine with spicy ook on the nose, red cherries and cinnamon

Barolo, Tenimenti Ca, Bianca £55.00

Italy
On the nose, it has an elegant bouquet with hints of violets, spices, and ripe red fruit

Famiglia Pasqua Amarone Valpolicella £69.95

Italy
Medium depth of colour with herbs, spice, damsons, red and black chemies and mulberries




WHITE

' WINES

House White
(Pinot Grigio - Sauvignon Blanc - Chardonnay 175ml 250ml
Fresh peach and lemon with a zesty finish £6.95 £7.95

Lomas Carrera Chardonnay
Chile

Unoaked, fresh and crisp with notes of citrus, pineapple and lime. Well balanced and rounded.

Verdicchio Class Bianco DOC TS Rione
Italy
Floral notes on the nose, fragrant ripe fruit on the palate and a hint of almonds on the finish.

Ngaru Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand
Light and fresh with grass, gooseberry, asparagus and citrus aromas and flavours with zesty acidity.

Gavi, Volpi DOCG

Italy
A delicate and fresh white with clean mineral notes. Flavours of peach, opple and honey come through

leading to a refreshing finish.
Sancerre, Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon

France
Bright appearance with green highlights. Well balanced and fruity on the nose with aromas of white

RED
House Red W}[NES 175ml  250ml

(Merlot - Shiraz) £6.95 £7.95
Juicy red fruit with a smooth finish

Volandas Merlot

Chile

Medium bodied with lifted block cherry fruit, a twist of black pepper and blackcurrant leaf.

Cabarnet Sauvignon

Intense red colour, the bouquet is slightly grassy, tannic, rightly acidic, pleasant & full bodied.

Montepulciano Dabruzzo

Dark red colour, good tannin & ripe fruit aroma.

Botter Doppio Passo Primitivo del Salento IGT

Italy

Medium bodied, rounded, warm and silky with juicy red plums, red cherries and soft tannins.

Rioja Vega Senorial Rioja Crianza

Spain

Aromas of red and black fruits are clearly recognizable and aromatic fruit filling is excellent with roasted

flowers, vineyard peach and acacia

flavours

Mesa Trinas Malbec

Argentina

Plum, darmson and black cherry fruit on the nose leading to a smooth finish
Famiglia Pasqua Valpolicella DOC

Italy

This is a well-crafted wine with spicy ook on the nose, red cherries and cinnamon

Barolo, Tenimenti Ca, Bianca

Italy
On the nose, it has an elegant bouquet with hints of violets, spices, and ripe red fruit

Famiglia Pasqua Amarone Valpolicella
Italy
Medium depth of colour with herbs, spice, damsons, red and black chemies and mulberries

bottle
£20.95

bottle
£24.95
£24.95

£28.95

£35.95

£49.95

bottle
£20.95

bottle
£22.95

£24.95
£25.95
£25.95

£27.95

£27.95

£39.95

£55.00

£69.95




] ROSE l

WINES
Pinot Grigio Rose, PUGLIA BLU 175ml  250ml  bottle
Italy £6.50 £7.50 £21.95
Light pink colour, on the nose it is floral and it reminds you berries and black currant.
White Zinfandel 175ml  250ml  bottle
A tutti frutti rose with notes of rhubarb and custard sweets and £6.95 £7.95 £22.95

parma violets.

CHAMPAGNE
& SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco DOC £26.95

Italy
Light, fresh and with aromas and flavours of melon and green apples.

Prosecco Rose DOC £26.95

Italy
Lightly aromatic with notes of melon, pear and sweet cranberry.

One 4 One Prosecco, Spumante 200ml £7.95
Italy
Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity peach and green apple

Jules Feraud & Co. Cuvée de Reserve Brut NV £54.95

France
A fine mousse of tiny bubbles and generous apple fruit & yeasty flavours on the

palate

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut £89.95

France
Nates of fruit followed by aromas of brioche and vanilla

ALCOHOL FREE WINES

McGuigans Sauvignon Zero £12.95

Australia
Aromas of rich gooseberry and citrus, with a subtle grassy fore

McGuigans Shiraz Zero £12.95
Australia
Rich plum and forest berry aroma




BOTTLE BEERS
Corona
Desperado
Peroni
Peroni 0%
Peroni Gluten Free
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

DRAUHT BEERS
Old Mout Cider
Heineken Silver
Birra Morretti
John Smiths Extra Smooth
Brixton Pale Ale
SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE/ LEMON
COCA-COLA

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

J20

(Orange &Passionfurit
Apple & Mango - Apple & Rasberry
APPLETISER

SODA WATER
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
SLIMLINE TONIC
ELDERFLOWER TONIC
GINGER ALE

MILK

RED BULL

FRUIT SHOOT

STILL WATER
SPARKLINK WATER

x

i D]

330ml = £4.00
330ml = £4.00
330ml = £4.00
330ml = £4.00
330ml = £4.00
500ml= £5.95

half pint

£3.25  £5.75
£295 £590
£2.90 £5.90
£2.40 £4.90
£2.95 £5.90

Regular
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.90
£2.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.50

£2-50




LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH
BAILEY'S
BRANDY

TIA MARIA
HOT DRINKS

TEA

FLAVOURED TEA
Decaf, earl grey, peppermint & green

AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

MOCHA

DESSERTS
TIRAMISU
CHOCOILATE FUDGE CAKE
LEMON CHEESECAKE
ICE CREAM
CAKE OF THE DAY
ADD ICE CREAM

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
+£1.00







