NUOVO SORRENTOS ITALIAN RESTAURANT & BAR

DRINK MENU



ANY 2 COKTAILS £15

COCKTAILS

SORRENTO SIREN	£8.95
Amaretto, Cherry Sours, Grenadine, Lime & Lemonade	
SEX ON THE BEACH	£10.95
Archers, Vodka, Orange Juice, Cranberry juice & Grenadine	
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£10.95
Captain Morgan, Lime, Strawberry Puree & Grenadine	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£9.95
Vodka, Kahlua & Double Espresso	
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vodka, Pessoa, Passion Fruit Juice, Vanilla, Lime, Pineapple & Shot of Prosecco	£9.95
COSMOPOLITAN	£9.95
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime	
PINA COLADA	£9.95
Malibu, Bacardi, Coconut Milk & Pineapple Juice	
WHOOP WHOOP	£9.95
Vodka, Archers, Lemon & Cranberry Juice	0400
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	£10.95
Vodka, Cointreau, Tequila, Bacardi, Gin, Lime & Soda	CO OF
NUOVO BELINI	£8.95
Fresh Peach Pureé & Prosecco	C0 05
APEROL SPRITZ	£8.95
Aperol, Soda & Prosecco KIR ROYALÉ	
NIK KUIALE	£8,95
MOCKTAILS	
VIRGIN FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£7.95
Strawberries, Lemon & Lime Juice, Syrup & Lemonade	
VIRGIN MOJITO	£7.95
Strawberries, Lemon & Lime Juice, Syrup & Lemonade VIRGIN MOJITO Mint, Syrup, Lime juice & Soda FRUIT PUNCH Passionfruit, Orange, Cranberry & Grenadine	, , ,
FRUIT PUNCH	£7.95
Passionfruit, Orange, Cranberry & Grenadine	
MILSHAKERS Choose from Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla	£7.95

SPIRITS

VOTKA 50ml		SHOOTS	
SMIRNOFF	£6.50	LIMONCELLO	£3.50
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£6.50	SAMBUCA	£4.00
ABSOLUT	£6.50	SOURZ	£3.50
GREY GOOSE	£7.00	JAGERBOMB	£4.50
BELVEDERE	£7.00	BABY GUINNESS	£3.50
		TAYLOR L B V	£4.50
WHISKEY 50ml		FIREBALL	£3.50
CLAYMORE	£5.50	DEADMAN'S FINGER	£3.50
JACK DANIELS	£6.50	TEQUILA	£4.00
JIM BEAM	£7.00	(Gold, Rose, Silver)	
JOHNNIE WALKER	£6.50	SOURZ	£3.50
JAMESON	£6.50	(Sour apple ,Cherry, Ras	pbbery)
CHIVAS REGAL	£7.00	PERNOD	£6.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£6.00		
MONKEY SHOULDER	£7.00		
GIN 50ml		SPIRITS 50ml	
GORDON'S	£6.00	PIMMS	£6.00
GORDON'S PINK	£6.00	DRAMBUIE LIQUEUR	£6.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£7.00	MARTINI	£6.00
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£7.00	ARCHERS	£6.00
TANQUERAY	£7.00	COINTREAU	£6.00
HENDRIKS	£7.00	BAILEYS	£6.00
BROCKMANS	£7.00	TIA MARIA	£6.00
MONKEY 47	£7.50	DISARONNO	£6.00
WHITLEY NEIL	£7.00	DRAMBUIE	£6.50
(Bloood orange, raspberry,		MALIBU	£6.00
rhubarb & ginger , oriental spic	ced,	1/11 1111111111111111111111111111111111	
pineapple)			
BRANDY 50ml		RUM 50ml	
MARTELL	£6.00	CAPTAIN MORGAN	£6.50
REMY MARTIN	£7.00	BACARDI RUM	£6.50
COURVOISIER	£7.00	SPICED GOLD	£6.50

WH	HTE
WI	NES

House White	175ml	250ml	bottle
Fresh peach and lemon with a zesty finish	£6.50	£7.50	£19.95
Pinot Grigio Notes of nuts, pear, melon and even a hint of banana	175ml £6.50	250ml £7.50	bottle £19.95
Lomas Carrera Chardonnay Chile Unoaked, fresh and crisp with notes of citrus, pineapple and lime. Well balance	ed and rounde	d.	bottle £21.95
Verdicchio Class Bianco DOC TS Rione Italy Floral notes on the nose, fragrant ripe fruit on the palate and a hint of almond	s on the finish.		£24.95
Ngaru Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Light and fresh with grass, gooseberry, asparagus and citrus aromas and flavo	urs with zesty a	acidity.	£28.95
Gavi, Volpi DOCG			£32.95
A delicate and fresh white with clean mineral notes. Flavours of peach, opple a leading to a refreshing finish.	and honey com	e through	
Sancerre, Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon France Bright appearance with green highlights. Well balanced and fruity on the nose	e with aromas o	of white	£49.95
flowers, vineyard peach and acacia			



WINES				
House Red	175ml	250ml	bottle	
Juicy red fruit with a smooth finish	£ 6.50	£7.50	£19.95	
(Merlot, Shiraz, Cabernet sauvignon)				
Volandas Merlot			bottle	
Chile		_	£20.95	
Medium bodied with lifted block cherry fruit, a twist of black pepper and	blackcurrant leaf	•	1	
Blockhead Shiraz			bottle	
South Africa Aromas of spice and blackcurrant cassis, which lead to rich dark fruit flavous, a	a touch of spice a	nd a long finish	£24.95	
	,	· ·	0	
Botter Doppio Passo Primitivo del Salento IGT			$\pounds 25.95$	
Italy				
Medium bodied, rounded, warm and silky with juicy red plums, red cherri	es and soπ tanni.	ns.		
Rioja Vega Señorial Rioja Crianza Spain			£27.95	
Aromas of red and black fruits are clearly recognizable and aromatic fruit	filling is excellent	t with roasted		
flavours				
Mesa Trinas Malbec			£27.95	
Argentina				
Plum, darmson and black cherry fruit on the nose leading to a smooth fire	nish		C70.05	
Famiglia Pasqua Valpolicella DOC			£39.95	
This is a well-crafted wine with spicy ook on the nose, red cherries and cir	nnamon			
Barolo, Tenimenti Ca, Bianca			£55.00	
Italy				
On the nose, it has an elegant bouquet with hints of violets, spices, and ri	pe red fruit			
Famiglia Pasqua Amarone Valpolicella Italy			£69.95	

Medium depth of colour with herbs, spice, damsons, red and black chemies and mulberries

WHITE

(Pinot Grigio - Fresh peach and lemon	Sauvignon Blanc - Ch	-	26.95	250ml £7.95	bottle £20.95
Lomas Carrera (_	line - NA/-II le ele el	nd racinada	. al	bottle £24.95
Verdicchio Class	with notes of citrus, pineapple and s Bianco DOC TS Rione		na rounae	a.	£24.95
Italy Floral notes on the nose,	fragrant ripe fruit on the palate and	a hint of almonds on	the finish.		
Ngaru Sauvigno	n Blanc s, gooseberry, asparagus and citrus a	aromas and flavours w	vith zestv a	cidity	£28.95
Gavi, Volpi DOC		arorrias arig navours vi	Titi Zesty a	crarty.	CZE OF
Italy	e with clean mineral notes. Flavours	of peach, opple and h	oney com	e through	£35.95
-	ne Raffaitin-Planchon				£49.95
France Bright appearance with g flowers, vineyard peach ar		ED	h aromas d	of white	
House Red	WI	NES 1	75ml	250ml	bottle
(Merlot - Shira Juicy red fruit with a sr		;	£6.95	£7.95	£20.95
Volandas Merlo Chile		ck nepper and blackc	urrant leai	·	bottle £22.95
Cabarnet Sauvi	gnon				£24.95
Montepulciano		y acidic, pieasant & idi	i boalea.		£25.95
	nin & ripe fruit aroma. Passo Primitivo del Sal	ento IGT			£25.95
Italy Medium bodied, rounde	d, warm and silky with juicy red plu	ums, red cherries and	soft tanni	ns.	
Spain	orial Rioja Crianza fruits are clearly recognizable and	aromatic fruit filling i	s excellen	t with roasted	£27.95
flavours Mesa Trinas Ma					£27.95
	ck cherry fruit on the nose leading	to a smooth finish			£39.95
Italy	a Valpolicella DOC e with spicy ook on the nose, red c	herries and cinnamo	า		~39.9 5
Barolo, Tenime					£55.00
Italy					
	egant bouquet with hints of violets		fruit		£69.95
Famiglia Pasqua	a Amarone Valpolicell	a			≈ 03.33
•	with herbs spice damsons red ar				

Medium depth of colour with herbs, spice, damsons, red and black chemies and mulberries

ROSE WINES

Pinot Grigio Rose, PUGLIA BLU

175ml 250ml £6.50 £7.50

l bottle £21.95

Italy

Light pink colour, on the nose it is floral and it reminds you berries and black currant.

175ml 250ml bottle

A tutti frutti rose with notes of rhubarb and custard sweets and parma violets.

£6.95 £7.95

£22.95

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco DOC

White Zinfandel

£26.95

Italy

Light, fresh and with aromas and flavours of melon and green apples.

Prosecco Rose DOC

£26.95

Italy

Lightly aromatic with notes of melon, pear and sweet cranberry.

One 4 One Prosecco, Spumante 200ml

£7.95

Italy

Delicate and complex bouquet with fruity peach and green apple

Jules Feraud & Co. Cuvée de Reserve Brut NV £54.95

France

A fine mousse of tiny bubbles and generous apple fruit & yeasty flavours on the palate

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

£89.95

France

Nates of fruit followed by aromas of brioche and vanilla

ALCOHOL FREE WINES

McGuigans Sauvignon Zero

£12.95

Australia

Aromas of rich gooseberry and citrus, with a subtle grassy fore

McGuigans Shiraz Zero

£12.95

Australia

Rich plum and forest berry aroma



BOTTLE BEERS

Corona	330ml = £4.00
Desperado	330ml = £4.00
Peroni	330ml = £4.00
Peroni 0%	330ml = £4.00
Peroni Gluten Free	330ml = £4.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	500ml=£5.95

DRAUHT BEERS

	half	pint
Old Mout Cider	£3.25	£5.75
Heineken Silver	£2.95	£5.90
Birra Morretti	£2.90	£5.90
John Smiths Extra Smooth	£2.40	£4.90
Brixton Pale Ale	£2.95	£5.90

SOFT DRINKS

	Regular
SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE/ LEMON	£3.95
COCA-COLA	£3.95
DIET COKE	£3.95
LEMONADE	£3.95
APPLE JUICE	£3.95
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£3.95
CRANBERRY JUICE	£3.95
ORANGE JUICE	£3.95
J2O	£2.95
(Orange &Passionfurit	
Apple & Mango - Apple & Rasberry	
APPLETISER	£2.95
SODA WATER	£2.00
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	£2.50
SLIMLINE TONIC	£2.50
ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£2.50
GINGER ALE	£2.50
MILK	£1.90
RED BULL	£2.95
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.95
STILL WATER	£1.95
SPARKLINK WATER	£2.50
CORDIAL	£2.50

LIQUEUR COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE	
IRISH	£6.90
BAILEY'S	£6.90
BRANDY	£6.90
TIA MARIA	£6.90
HOT DRINKS	
TEA	£2.50
FLAVOURED TEA Decaf, earl grey, peppermint & green	£2.50
AMERICANO	£2.75
LATTE	£3.40
CAPPUCCINO	£3.40
ESPRESSO	£3.40
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.40
MOCHA	£3.40
DESSERTS	07.00
TIRAMISU CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£5.99 £5.99
LEMON CHEESECAKE	£5.99
ICE CREAM	£5.99
CAKE OF THE DAY	£5.99
ADD ICE CREAM	+£1.00
TELE TOLI CHILLINE	